2:30 p.m.

2:35 p.m

2:45 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District
Virtual
Thursday, September 16, 2021

Welcome and Introductions

Update from the Silver Spring
Urban District Manager

Community Safety Briefing

Purple Line Update

Planning Department Update

Homelessness Outreach

BID Discussion on Letter to
County Executive

New Business/Next Meeting
Topics

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Carson Henry,
SSUD Manager

3rd Precinct Officer

Maricela Cordova,
Purple Line Implementation
Manager, MCDOT

Elza Hisel-McCoy,
Downcounty Planning Chief,
MC Planning Department

Patrick Costanzo,
Senior Outreach Specialist,
Pathways Project HOME

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

