Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District <u>Virtual</u> Thursday, September 16th, 2021

2:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
2:35 p.m	Update from the Silver Spring Urban District Manager	Carson Henry, SSUD Manager
2:45 p.m.	Community Safety Briefing	3 rd Precinct Officer
2:55 p.m.	Purple Line Update	Maricela Cordova, Purple Line Implementation Manager, MCDOT
3:10 p.m.	Planning Department Update	Elza Hisel-McCoy, Downcounty Planning Chief, MC Planning Department
3:25 p.m.	Homelessness Outreach	Patrick Costanzo, Senior Outreach Specialist, Pathways Project HOME
3:40 p.m.	BID Discussion on Letter to County Executive	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:55 p.m.	New Business/Next Meeting Topics	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	